
North Park Drainage Improvements
Bid Opening:  July 7, 2015, 1:00 PM Miles Resources, LLC Road Construction Northwest, Inc. Northwest Cascade, Inc. R. W. Scott Construction Co. King Construction Co., Inc.
 400 Valley Ave. NE PO Box 188 PO Box 73399 4005 West Valley Hwy., Suite A 982 Thornton Pl. SW
 Puyallup, WA  98372 Renton, WA  98057-0188 Puyallup, WA  98373 Auburn, WA  98001 Pacific, WA  98047-2115

   
TOTAL $237,889.00 $239,240.00 $243,657.00 $258,525.00 $258,655.00

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO.    PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

SCHEDULE I: STREET

1000 Mobilization 1 LS 21,100.00 $21,100.00 23,000.00 $23,000.00 23,750.00 $23,750.00 20,000.00 $20,000.00 25,000.00 $25,000.00
1006 Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul 240 CY 37.00 $8,880.00 40.00 $9,600.00 65.00 $15,600.00 40.00 $9,600.00 81.00 $19,440.00
1010 Remove Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement 30 SY 36.00 $1,080.00 20.00 $600.00 90.00 $2,700.00 20.00 $600.00 12.00 $360.00
1050 Saw Cut Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement 170 LF 1.50 $255.00 5.00 $850.00 3.50 $595.00 6.00 $1,020.00 1.00 $170.00
1080 Crushed Surfacing Top Course, 5/8" Minus 100 TON 33.00 $3,300.00 50.00 $5,000.00 35.00 $3,500.00 40.00 $4,000.00 94.00 $9,400.00
1085 Crushed Surfacing Base Course, 1-1/4" Minus 200 TON 33.00 $6,600.00 30.00 $6,000.00 35.00 $7,000.00 35.00 $7,000.00 72.00 $14,400.00
1100 HMA for Full Width Overlayss Class 1/2", PG 64-22 180 TON 125.00 $22,500.00 125.00 $22,500.00 143.00 $25,740.00 150.00 $27,000.00 110.00 $19,800.00
1355 Minor Changes 1 CALC 3,000.00 $3,000.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00

SCHEDULE I TOTAL $66,715.00 $70,550.00 $81,885.00 $72,220.00 $91,570.00

SCHEDULE IV: STORM SEWER

4015 Storm Sewer Pipe, 12" Diameter 720 LF 93.00 $66,960.00 70.00 $50,400.00 59.00 $42,480.00 105.00 $75,600.00 47.00 $33,840.00
4061 Structure Excavation Class B Incl. Haul 460 CY 1.00 $460.00 22.00 $10,120.00 53.00 $24,380.00 40.00 $18,400.00 52.00 $23,920.00
4062 Shoring or Extra Excavating Class B 3,900 SF 0.10 $390.00 0.25 $975.00 0.25 $975.00 1.50 $5,850.00 0.10 $390.00
4079 Storm Sewer Stubout 25 EA 1,000.00 $25,000.00 1,325.00 $33,125.00 825.00 $20,625.00 750.00 $18,750.00 1,650.00 $41,250.00
4080 Catch Basin, Type 1 6 EA 1,500.00 $9,000.00 1,225.00 $7,350.00 725.00 $4,350.00 1,000.00 $6,000.00 1,325.00 $7,950.00
4085 Catch Basin, Type 2 48" Diameter 1 EA 3,500.00 $3,500.00 4,800.00 $4,800.00 2,725.00 $2,725.00 4,000.00 $4,000.00 4,700.00 $4,700.00
4110 Solid Locking Catch Basin Frame & Cover 2 EA 230.00 $460.00 450.00 $900.00 500.00 $1,000.00 400.00 $800.00 200.00 $400.00
4120 Vaned Catch Basin Frame & Grate 5 EA 230.00 $1,150.00 450.00 $2,250.00 500.00 $2,500.00 400.00 $2,000.00 200.00 $1,000.00
4175 Crushed Surfacing Base Course, 1-1/4" Minus 350 TON 33.00 $11,550.00 30.00 $10,500.00 35.00 $12,250.00 35.00 $12,250.00 72.00 $25,200.00
4180 Bank Run Gravel for Trench Backfill 290 TON 23.00 $6,670.00 19.00 $5,510.00 33.00 $9,570.00 35.00 $10,150.00 18.00 $5,220.00
4210 Thermoplastic Storm Drain Stenciling 5 EA 180.00 $900.00 125.00 $625.00 165.00 $825.00 150.00 $750.00 90.00 $450.00

SCHEDULE IV TOTAL $126,040.00 $126,555.00 $121,680.00 $154,550.00 $144,320.00

SCHEDULE V: TRAFFIC CONTROL

5005 Traffic Control Labor 216 HR 62.00 $13,392.00 55.00 $11,880.00 55.00 $11,880.00 50.00 $10,800.00 65.00 $14,040.00
5015 Traffic Control Supervisor 168 HR 79.00 $13,272.00 60.00 $10,080.00 59.00 $9,912.00 60.00 $10,080.00 10.00 $1,680.00
5020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LS 1,800.00 $1,800.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 3,250.00 $3,250.00 500.00 $500.00 230.00 $230.00
5060 Type III Barricade 2 EA 685.00 $1,370.00 350.00 $700.00 250.00 $500.00 250.00 $500.00 115.00 $230.00

SCHEDULE V TOTAL $29,834.00 $25,160.00 $25,542.00 $21,880.00 $16,180.00
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TOTAL $237,889.00 $239,240.00 $243,657.00 $258,525.00 $258,655.00

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO.    PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
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SCHEDULE VII: TEMPORARY EROSION & SEDIMENTATION CONTROL 

7015 Inlet Protection 5 EA 60.00 $300.00 95.00 $475.00 50.00 $250.00 75.00 $375.00 73.00 $365.00
7021 Coir Log 1,500 LF 9.60 $14,400.00 10.00 $15,000.00 8.00 $12,000.00 5.00 $7,500.00 3.00 $4,500.00
7030 ESC Lead 20 HR 30.00 $600.00 75.00 $1,500.00 115.00 $2,300.00 100.00 $2,000.00 86.00 $1,720.00

SCHEDULE VII TOTAL $15,300.00 $16,975.00 $14,550.00 $9,875.00 $6,585.00

SUMMARY:   
SCHEDULE I TOTAL $66,715.00 $70,550.00 $81,885.00 $72,220.00 $91,570.00
SCHEDULE IV TOTAL $126,040.00 $126,555.00 $121,680.00 $154,550.00 $144,320.00
SCHEDULE V TOTAL $29,834.00 $25,160.00 $25,542.00 $21,880.00 $16,180.00
SCHEDULE VII TOTAL $15,300.00 $16,975.00 $14,550.00 $9,875.00 $6,585.00

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL $237,889.00 $239,240.00 $243,657.00 $258,525.00 $258,655.00



North Park Drainage Improvements
Bid Opening:  July 7, 2015, 1:00 PM
 
 

TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
NO.    

SCHEDULE I: STREET

1000 Mobilization 1 LS
1006 Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul 240 CY
1010 Remove Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement 30 SY
1050 Saw Cut Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement 170 LF
1080 Crushed Surfacing Top Course, 5/8" Minus 100 TON
1085 Crushed Surfacing Base Course, 1-1/4" Minus 200 TON
1100 HMA for Full Width Overlayss Class 1/2", PG 64-22 180 TON
1355 Minor Changes 1 CALC

SCHEDULE I TOTAL

SCHEDULE IV: STORM SEWER

4015 Storm Sewer Pipe, 12" Diameter 720 LF
4061 Structure Excavation Class B Incl. Haul 460 CY
4062 Shoring or Extra Excavating Class B 3,900 SF
4079 Storm Sewer Stubout 25 EA
4080 Catch Basin, Type 1 6 EA
4085 Catch Basin, Type 2 48" Diameter 1 EA
4110 Solid Locking Catch Basin Frame & Cover 2 EA
4120 Vaned Catch Basin Frame & Grate 5 EA
4175 Crushed Surfacing Base Course, 1-1/4" Minus 350 TON
4180 Bank Run Gravel for Trench Backfill 290 TON
4210 Thermoplastic Storm Drain Stenciling 5 EA

SCHEDULE IV TOTAL

SCHEDULE V: TRAFFIC CONTROL

5005 Traffic Control Labor 216 HR
5015 Traffic Control Supervisor 168 HR
5020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 1 LS
5060 Type III Barricade 2 EA

SCHEDULE V TOTAL

Nor Tec Construction Inc. Engineer's Estimate
6319 112th St. E #101 Steve Lincoln
Puyallup, WA  98373  
 

$275,887.00 $200,023.00
UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

25,000.00 $25,000.00 15,373.00 $15,373.00
52.00 $12,480.00 30.00 $7,200.00
25.00 $750.00 3.00 $90.00
3.00 $510.00 15.00 $2,550.00

50.00 $5,000.00 25.00 $2,500.00
25.00 $5,000.00 25.00 $5,000.00

150.00 $27,000.00 90.00 $16,200.00
3,000.00 $3,000.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00

107.00
 $78,740.00 $51,913.00
 
 
 

107.00 $77,040.00 75.00 $54,000.00
35.00 $16,100.00 20.00 $9,200.00
0.25 $975.00 1.00 $3,900.00

1,800.00 $45,000.00 500.00 $12,500.00
1,600.00 $9,600.00 2,100.00 $12,600.00
5,700.00 $5,700.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00

265.00 $530.00 530.00 $1,060.00
265.00 $1,325.00 530.00 $2,650.00
25.00 $8,750.00 25.00 $8,750.00
16.80 $4,872.00 20.00 $5,800.00
60.00 $300.00 65.00 $325.00

$170,192.00 $113,285.00

39.00 $8,424.00 50.00 $10,800.00
42.00 $7,056.00 75.00 $12,600.00

300.00 $300.00 3,600.00 $3,600.00
150.00 $300.00 200.00 $400.00

$16,080.00 $27,400.00
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North Park Drainage Improvements
Bid Opening:  July 7, 2015, 1:00 PM
 
 

TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
NO.    

SCHEDULE VII: TEMPORARY EROSION & SEDIMENTATION CONTROL 

7015 Inlet Protection 5 EA
7021 Coir Log 1,500 LF
7030 ESC Lead 20 HR

SCHEDULE VII TOTAL

SUMMARY:
SCHEDULE I TOTAL
SCHEDULE IV TOTAL
SCHEDULE V TOTAL
SCHEDULE VII TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL

Nor Tec Construction Inc. Engineer's Estimate
6319 112th St. E #101 Steve Lincoln
Puyallup, WA  98373  
 

$275,887.00 $200,023.00
UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

6

75.00 $375.00 85.00 $425.00
6.00 $9,000.00 4.00 $6,000.00

75.00 $1,500.00 50.00 $1,000.00

$10,875.00 $7,425.00

$78,740.00 $51,913.00
$170,192.00 $113,285.00

$16,080.00 $27,400.00
$10,875.00 $7,425.00

$275,887.00 $200,023.00


